Large Digit Display – 100mm digit height
LD-WT Load cell/Strain bridge input
Strain bridge transducers with mV/V output
Features
• Visible up to 50m
• 4 and 6 digit 100mm LED models available
• 4, 5 and 6 digit 100mm EMD ”flip” models available
• Load, weight, pressure display from ratiometric strain

#02-41 Harvest @ Woodlands
Singapore 757322 Facsimile: +65 6561 2003 Internet: www.novatestings.com
Order Codes
Order Code  Display  Supply Voltage
LD-WT-ACH-100R4  4 digit LED  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100R4  4 digit LED  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100R4  4 digit LED  12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100R6  6 digit LED  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100R6  6 digit LED  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100R6  6 digit LED  12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100E4  4 digit EMD  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100E4  4 digit EMD  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100E4  4 digit EMD  12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100E5  5 digit EMD  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100E5  5 digit EMD  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100E5  5 digit EMD  12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100E6  6 digit EMD  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100E6  6 digit EMD  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100E6  6 digit EMD  12-24VDC isolated
Order Codes - dual analog retransmission models
Order Code  Display  Supply Voltage
LD-WT-ACH-100R4-AA 4 digit LED  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100R4-AA 4 digit LED  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100R4-AA  4 digit LED  12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100R6-AA 6 digit LED  110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100R6-AA 6 digit LED  24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100R6-AA  6 digit LED  12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100E4-AA 4 digit EMD 110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100E4-AA 4 digit EMD 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100E4-AA  4 digit EMD 12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100E5-AA 5 digit EMD 110 or 240VAC
Dimensions
2
5
0
m
m
2
5
0
m
m
2
5
0
m
m
2
5
0
m
m
2
5
0
m
m
4 digit 100 mm LED
Packed weight: 10kg
6 digit 100 mm LED
Packed weight: 13kg
4 digit 100 mm "flip"
Packed weight: 10.5kg
5 digit 100 mm "flip"
Packed weight: 12kg
6 digit 100 mm "flip"
Packed weight: 13.5kg
LD-WT-ACL-100E5-AA 5 digit EMD 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100E5-AA  5 digit EMD 12-24VDC isolated
LD-WT-ACH-100E6-AA 6 digit EMD 110 or 240VAC
LD-WT-ACL-100E6-AA 6 digit EMD 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-WT-DC-100E6-AA  6 digit EMD 12-24VDC isolated
Options
Option Code  Description
LD-OPT-IW-232  RS232 serial comms, non-isolated
LD-OPT-IW-485  RS485 serial comms, non-isolated